
Pikeville
Post Season Basketball - Girls Roster

(Complied: March 31, 2021 at 8:05 PM)

Alignment: Region: 15 District: 59
Head Coach: Kristy Orem

Mascot Name: Lady Panthers
School Colors: Maroon & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Derek Dotson
Assistant Coach: Robert Orem

Superintendent: David Trimble
Principal: Jason Booher

Athletic Director: Kristy Orem
Enrollment: 360

Team Roster by Last Name
Jersey Name Height Position Class

Home Away
10 10 Allison Atkins 5' 3" Senior

Alexis Coleman 5' 5" 8th
22 22 Larren Collins 5' 5" Soph.
24 24 Kylie Hall 5' 9" Junior

3 3 Kylie Hall 5' 6" Fresh.
23 23 Leighan Jackson 5' 6" Fresh.

4 4 Nicole Lin 5' 4" 7th
15 15 Mackenzie Maynard 5' 10" Senior

Rylee Mcpeek 5' 5" 8th
34 34 Isabella Mulkey 6' 0" 8th

1 1 Emma Ratliff 5' 2" Junior
Ava Rogers 5' 7" 7th

11 11 Trinity Rowe 5' 5" Fresh.
32 32 Rylee Theiss 5' 6" Fresh.
12 12 Kristen Whited 5' 5" Fresh.
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Alignment: Region: 15 District: 59
Head Coach: Kristy Orem

Mascot Name: Lady Panthers
School Colors: Maroon & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Derek Dotson
Assistant Coach: Robert Orem

Superintendent: David Trimble
Principal: Jason Booher

Athletic Director: Kristy Orem
Enrollment: 360

Team Roster by Jersey
Jersey Name Height Position Class

Home Away
Ava Rogers 5' 7" 7th
Rylee Mcpeek 5' 5" 8th
Alexis Coleman 5' 5" 8th

1 1 Emma Ratliff 5' 2" Junior
3 3 Kylie Hall 5' 6" Fresh.
4 4 Nicole Lin 5' 4" 7th

10 10 Allison Atkins 5' 3" Senior
11 11 Trinity Rowe 5' 5" Fresh.
12 12 Kristen Whited 5' 5" Fresh.
15 15 Mackenzie Maynard 5' 10" Senior
22 22 Larren Collins 5' 5" Soph.
23 23 Leighan Jackson 5' 6" Fresh.
24 24 Kylie Hall 5' 9" Junior
32 32 Rylee Theiss 5' 6" Fresh.
34 34 Isabella Mulkey 6' 0" 8th
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